SUKMA XIX PERAK 2018: ROUND # 2
TEAM EVENT - MEN

Sunday, 16 September 2018

Rank Team No

1

SELANGOR

TERENGGANU

SARAWAK

MELAKA

KEDAH

W. PERSEKUTUAN

KELANTAN

JOHOR

PERAK

070
071
072
073

077
078
079
080

063
064
065
066

022
023
024

008
009
010
011

084
085
086
087

015
016
017
018

001
002
003
004

042
043
044
045

Golfer Name

DANNY MILLIS - SGR
FEIRISH NOR - SGR
RHAASRIKANESH - SGR
SHEIKH A. RAZAK - SGR

ADAM ARIF - TRG

M. AQEEL AQRAM - TRG
ZIA 1ZZUDDEEN - TRG
ZUBAIR M. FIRDAUS - TRG

AZIEL TEO KEN YI - SWK
MALCOLM TING - SWK
MATTHEW PEREGRINE - SWK
STEVEN HII - SWK

HADI IRFAN - MLK
MARCUS LIM - MLK
VICTOR NG - MLK

DANIAL M. SIDEK - KDH
MUHD FIRDAUS - KDH
SYAHIRAN SYAKIR - KDH
TAN YIH HENG - KDH

AKMAL AZHAR - WPE
MUHD IKHMAL - WPE
SAZANUR IMAN - WPE
UMAR KHUSHAIRI - WPE

MOHD FIRDAUS - KEL
M. FAIZ DANIAL - KEL
MUHD FAREZ - KEL
NUR HIDAYAT - KEL

AKMAL AIMAN - JHR
M. ZAFRAN - JHR
NOR HARITH - JHR
NOR HEIKAL - JHR

ALIF FITRI - PRK
LUCAS YEE - PRK
MOHD FARHAT - PRK
MUHD SYAFIQ - PRK

Hc R1
0 224
76
79
72
76
0 233
77
82
76
80
0 233
76
79
78
80
0 230
74
76
80
0 228
73
77
78
78
0 234
80
87
76
78
0 234
75
79
87
80
0 235
77
77
81
83
0 234

79
75
80
82

R2

226
77

78
75
74

217
72

79
72
73

218
79

69
79
70

223
78

75
70

226
75

78
76
75

221
71

78
72
78

231
82

80
72
79

235
82

80
79
76

236
79

84
77
80

Total

450

450

451

453

454

455

465

470

470



10

11

12

13

SABAH

PAHANG

P.PINANG

N.SEMBILAN

056
057
058
059

035
036
037
038

049
050
051
052

028
029
030
031

ALBRIGHT CHONG - SBH
CASPER LOH - SBH
CHRISTOPHER DANIEL - SBH
NEIL REDMOND - SBH

DYLAN TAN - PHG
M. DANIAL HAKIM - PHG
RUHANRAJ - PHG
YING HOCK HONG - PHG

EZMEER REZZA - PNG
M. ATIFF AMSYAR - PNG
MOHD EUSOFF - PNG
TEOH ZE XUAN - PNG

AQIL AFIQ - NSE

M. LUQMANUL HAKIM - NSE
M. NAFIS NAJMIE - NSE

M. NAQIB HASHIM - NSE

232
83

77
77
78

243
89

80
85
78

238
77

78
91
83

243
78

88
7
88

241
78

89
81
82

236
91

84
79
73

242
84

79
92
79

247
83

84
82
82

473

479

480

490



